$1,795 - 8651 N 107th Drive, Peoria

MLS® #6868811

$1,795
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,469 sqft
Residential Lease on O Acres

Embrace elegance in the heart of Peoria with
this stunning 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom home!
Updated luxury vinyl plank flooring flows
throughout the entire home seamlessly. Enjoy
vaulted ceilings and tons of windows that bring
in an abundance of natural light. The kitchen
and bathrooms have been refreshed with
painted cabinets and updated countertops.
Benefit from a two-car garage, no HOA, and
easy access to the Loop 101, shopping, and
dining hotspots. Golf enthusiasts will love the
proximity to Country Meadows Golf Course.
Plus, catch games at the University of Phoenix
Stadium and explore Westgate Entertainment s '
District, just minutes away. -

Built in 1988

Essential Information

MLS® # 6868811

Price $1,795

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,469

Acres 0.13

Year Built 1988

Type Residential Lease
Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Active

Community Information



Address 8651 N 107th Drive

Subdivision COUNTRY MEADOWS UNITS 5,6 & 7 LOT 1-426 TR A-I
City Peoria

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85345

Amenities

Utilities APS

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Direct Access, Garage Door Opener
# of Garages 2

Interior

Interior Features  Double Vanity, Eat-in Kitchen, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Full Bth Master Bdrm
Heating Electric

Cooling Ceiling Fan(s)
Fireplaces No Fireplace
# of Stories 1

Exterior

Lot Description Desert Front, Gravel/Stone Back
Roof Composition
Construction Painted, Block

School Information

District Peoria Unified School District
Elementary Sun Valley Elementary School
Middle Sun Valley Elementary School
High Peoria High School

Listing Details
Listing Office E & G Real Estate Services

ARMLS Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
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